
Rosehill HCap Pairs

Session Date: 9/10/2019  -:- Session 1 of 3

Papakura

SECTION:   Black

NORTH-SOUTH

Place Players MP's Seating ScoreC-Pts

N-7280.9/432 65.0240(I/I)1 Jon Maplesden/Maureen Todd

N-2266.5/432 61.6927(O/J)2 Stanley Abrahams/Sue Jones

N-3213.1/432 49.3313(J/O)3 Diana Ketels/Barbara Scharvi

N-8211.1/432 48.870(J/J)4 Barbara Stretton/Vivienne Harris

N-5211/432 48.840(J/I)5 Ken Baker/Ron Ozarka

N-1208.8/432 48.330(J/O)6 Pip  Buckton/Anne Skipper

N-6207.4/432 48.010(J/J)7 Richard Whitelaw/Priscilla Edmunds

N-4183.2/432 42.410(J/J)8 Susie Gordon/Katie Foster

N-9162.5/432 37.620(I/J)9 Barbara Lacey/Dianne Whitelaw

SECTION:   Black

EAST-WEST

Place Players Seating ScoreMP's C-Pts

Graham Skipper/Linette Morgan E-3289.6/432 67.04401 (O/J)

Helen O'Neil/Robyn Smith E-5245/432 56.71272 (I/J)

Dawn Brayshaw/Barbara McRae E-9231.5/432 53.59133 (I/J)

John Varney/Pam Guy E-8230.4/432 53.3304 (J/I)

Ian Bell/Wendy Kelly E-7213.7/432 49.4705 (J/J)

Deb Milliken/Carmela Maplesden E-4201.8/432 46.7106 (J/I)

Stephen Gould/Simon Jolley E-6195.5/432 45.2507 (V/J)

Judy Innes/Debbie Braks E-1190/432 43.9808 (I/J)

Karen Guthrie/Kath Drummond E-2147/432 34.0309 (J/J)



HANDICAP SCORES
Rosehill HCap Pairs

Session Date: 9/10/2019  -:- Session 1 of 3

Papakura

SECTION:   Black

NORTH-SOUTH

Place Players H'Cap Seating Hcp Score

Jon Maplesden/Maureen Todd 7-1.63 63.39 1

Stanley Abrahams/Sue Jones 2-3.5 58.19 2

Barbara Stretton/Vivienne Harris 83.11 51.98 3

Richard Whitelaw/Priscilla Edmunds 63.82 51.82 4

Diana Ketels/Barbara Scharvi 31.37 50.70 5

Pip  Buckton/Anne Skipper 1-0.78 47.56 6

Ken Baker/Ron Ozarka 5-1.42 47.43 7

Susie Gordon/Katie Foster 44.56 46.96 8

Barbara Lacey/Dianne Whitelaw 96.05 43.66 9

SECTION:   Black

EAST-WEST

Place Players Seating Hcp ScoreH'Cap

Graham Skipper/Linette Morgan 3-4.3  62.741

John Varney/Pam Guy 85.55  58.882

Helen O'Neil/Robyn Smith 51.78  58.493

Dawn Brayshaw/Barbara McRae 90.07  53.664

Ian Bell/Wendy Kelly 71.49  50.955

Stephen Gould/Simon Jolley 64.58  49.836

Judy Innes/Debbie Braks 14.8  48.787

Deb Milliken/Carmela Maplesden 41.7  48.418

Karen Guthrie/Kath Drummond 23.37  37.399



Papakura

  NORTH/SOUTH

 

  Pair                                                (I)MPs       %(IMPS)   Place  C's

Session 1 of 3EVENT:      Rosehill HCap Pairs
SECTION:   Black 
DATE:         9/10/2019 
Session Time:   Evening

   (7) Jon Maplesden           Maureen Todd            280.9/432       65.02   1   40

   (2) Stanley Abrahams        Sue Jones               266.5/432       61.69   2   27

   (3) Diana Ketels            Barbara Scharvi         213.1/432       49.33   3   13

   (8) Barbara Stretton        Vivienne Harris         211.1/432       48.87   4    0

   (5) Ken Baker               Ron Ozarka              211.0/432       48.84   5    0

   (1) Pip  Buckton            Anne Skipper            208.8/432       48.33   6    0

   (6) Richard Whitelaw        Priscilla Edmunds       207.4/432       48.01   7    0

   (4) Susie Gordon            Katie Foster            183.2/432       42.41   8    0

   (9) Barbara Lacey           Dianne Whitelaw         162.5/432       37.62   9    0

  EAST/WEST

 

  Pair                                                (I)MPs       %(IMPS)   Place  C's

Session 1 of 3EVENT:      Rosehill HCap Pairs
SECTION:   Black 
DATE:         9/10/2019 
Session Time:   Evening

   (3) Graham Skipper          Linette Morgan          289.6/432       67.04   1   40

   (5) Helen O'Neil            Robyn Smith             245.0/432       56.71   2   27

   (9) Dawn Brayshaw           Barbara McRae           231.5/432       53.59   3   13

   (8) John Varney             Pam Guy                 230.4/432       53.33   4    0

   (7) Ian Bell                Wendy Kelly             213.7/432       49.47   5    0

   (4) Deb Milliken            Carmela Maplesden       201.8/432       46.71   6    0

   (6) Stephen Gould           Simon Jolley            195.5/432       45.25   7    0

   (1) Judy Innes              Debbie Braks            190.0/432       43.98   8    0

   (2) Karen Guthrie           Kath Drummond           147.0/432       34.03   9    0



Papakura

  NORTH/SOUTH

 

  Pair                                                   %   Place  C's

Session 1 of 3EVENT:      Rosehill HCap Pairs
SECTION:   Black 
DATE:         9/10/2019 
Session Time:   Evening

   (7) Jon Maplesden           Maureen Todd            -1.63           63.39   1    0

   (2) Stanley Abrahams        Sue Jones               -3.50           58.19   2    0

   (8) Barbara Stretton        Vivienne Harris         3.11            51.98   3    0

   (6) Richard Whitelaw        Priscilla Edmunds       3.82            51.82   4    0

   (3) Diana Ketels            Barbara Scharvi         1.37            50.70   5    0

   (1) Pip  Buckton            Anne Skipper            -0.78           47.56   6    0

   (5) Ken Baker               Ron Ozarka              -1.42           47.43   7    0

   (4) Susie Gordon            Katie Foster            4.56            46.96   8    0

   (9) Barbara Lacey           Dianne Whitelaw         6.05            43.66   9    0

  EAST/WEST

 

  Pair                                                   %   Place  C's

Session 1 of 3EVENT:      Rosehill HCap Pairs
SECTION:   Black 
DATE:         9/10/2019 
Session Time:   Evening

   (3) Graham Skipper          Linette Morgan          -4.30           62.74   1    0

   (8) John Varney             Pam Guy                 5.55            58.88   2    0

   (5) Helen O'Neil            Robyn Smith             1.78            58.49   3    0

   (9) Dawn Brayshaw           Barbara McRae           0.07            53.66   4    0

   (7) Ian Bell                Wendy Kelly             1.49            50.95   5    0

   (6) Stephen Gould           Simon Jolley            4.58            49.83   6    0

   (1) Judy Innes              Debbie Braks            4.80            48.78   7    0

   (4) Deb Milliken            Carmela Maplesden       1.70            48.41   8    0

   (2) Karen Guthrie           Kath Drummond           3.37            37.39   9    0



BD:

NS EW NS EW NS EW

1

Pair Scores MP

datum: 0

1 50 13.0 3.01

2 110 3.0 13.03

3 100 9.0 7.05

4 50 16.0 0.07

5 110 3.0 13.09

6 110 3.0 13.02

7 100 9.0 7.04

8 50 13.0 3.06

9 110 3.0 13.08

----------------------------------------

BD:

NS EW NS EW NS EW

2

Pair Scores MP

datum: 0

1 140 6.0 10.01

2 200 13.0 3.03

3 170 9.0 7.05

4 170 9.0 7.07

5 50 3.0 13.09

6 620 16.0 0.02

7 200 13.0 3.04

8 110 0.0 16.06

9 50 3.0 13.08

----------------------------------------

BD:

NS EW NS EW NS EW

3

Pair Scores MP

datum: 0

1 100 10.0 6.01

2 50 8.0 8.03

3 150 2.0 14.05

4 100 5.0 11.07

5 110 14.0 2.09

6 110 14.0 2.02

7 100 5.0 11.04

8 110 14.0 2.06

9 1100 0.0 16.08

----------------------------------------

BD:

NS EW NS EW NS EW

4

Pair Scores MP

datum: 0

1 600 13.0 3.09

2 300 0.0 16.02

3 630 16.0 0.04

4 200 2.0 14.06

5 100 7.0 9.08

6 100 7.0 9.01

7 100 7.0 9.03

8 600 13.0 3.05

9 100 7.0 9.07

----------------------------------------

BD:

NS EW NS EW NS EW

5

Pair Scores MP

datum: 0

1 120 10.0 6.09

2 150 16.0 0.02

3 120 10.0 6.04

4 100 2.0 14.06

5 200 0.0 16.08

6 120 10.0 6.01

7 90 4.0 12.03

8 120 10.0 6.05

9 120 10.0 6.07

----------------------------------------

BD:

NS EW NS EW NS EW

6

Pair Scores MP

datum: 0

1 140 6.0 10.09

2 460 16.0 0.02

3 400 12.0 4.04

4 170 8.0 8.06

5 200 10.0 6.08

6 50 1.0 15.01

7 430 14.0 2.03

8 120 4.0 12.05

9 50 1.0 15.07

----------------------------------------

BD:

NS EW NS EW NS EW

7

Pair Scores MP

datum: 0

1 620 14.0 2.08

2 620 14.0 2.01

3 200 2.0 14.03

4 300 0.0 16.05

5 300 8.0 8.07

6 110 6.0 10.09

7 600 10.0 6.02

8 100 4.0 12.04

9 620 14.0 2.06

----------------------------------------

BD:

NS EW NS EW NS EW

8

Pair Scores MP

datum: 0

1 120 8.0 8.08

2 70 16.0 0.01

3 400 2.0 14.03

4 430 0.0 16.05

5 120 8.0 8.07

6 120 8.0 8.09

7 90 14.0 2.02

8 120 8.0 8.04

9 120 8.0 8.06

----------------------------------------

BD:

NS EW NS EW NS EW

9

Pair Scores MP

datum: 0

1 450 8.0 8.08

2 450 8.0 8.01

3 450 8.0 8.03

4 420 0.0 16.05

5 450 8.0 8.07

6 480 16.0 0.09

7 450 8.0 8.02

8 450 8.0 8.04

9 450 8.0 8.06

----------------------------------------

BD:

NS EW NS EW NS EW

10

Pair Scores MP

datum: 0

1 620 3.0 13.07

2 170 11.0 5.09

3 600 6.0 10.02

4 150 14.0 2.04

5 200 8.0 8.06

6 170 11.0 5.08

7 100 16.0 0.01

8 690 0.0 16.03

9 620 3.0 13.05

----------------------------------------

BD:

NS EW NS EW NS EW

11

Pair Scores MP

datum: 0

1 130 8.0 8.07

2 400 14.0 2.09

3 400 14.0 2.02

4 140 10.0 6.04

5 110 0.0 16.06

6 400 14.0 2.08

7 100 3.0 13.01

8 50 6.0 10.03

9 100 3.0 13.05

----------------------------------------

BD:

NS EW NS EW NS EW

12

Pair Scores MP

datum: 0

1 50 12.0 4.07

2 400 4.0 12.09

3 100 16.0 0.02

4 400 4.0 12.04

5 150 8.0 8.06

6 430 0.0 16.08

7 50 12.0 4.01

8 400 4.0 12.03

9 50 12.0 4.05

----------------------------------------

BD:

NS EW NS EW NS EW

13

Pair Scores MP

datum: 0

1 400 0.0 16.06

2 380 2.0 14.08

3 200 5.0 11.01

4 100 16.0 0.03

5 110 11.0 5.05

6 200 5.0 11.07

7 110 11.0 5.09

8 110 11.0 5.02

9 110 11.0 5.04

----------------------------------------

BD:

NS EW NS EW NS EW

14

Pair Scores MP

datum: 0

1 110 11.0 5.06

2 400 16.0 0.08

3 140 2.0 14.01

4 170 0.0 16.03

5 110 4.0 12.05

6 110 11.0 5.07

7 100 7.0 9.09

8 150 14.0 2.02

9 100 7.0 9.04

----------------------------------------

BD:

NS EW NS EW NS EW

15

Pair Scores MP

datum: 0

1 420 0.0 16.06

2 110 8.0 8.08

3 300 2.0 14.01

4 200 4.0 12.03

5 140 6.0 10.05

6 120 16.0 0.07

7 100 14.0 2.09

8 90 12.0 4.02

9 100 10.0 6.04

----------------------------------------



BD:

NS EW NS EW NS EW

16

Pair Scores MP

datum: 0

1 50 5.8 10.35

2 50 5.8 10.37

3 50 5.8 10.39

4 50 5.8 10.32

5 140 13.6 2.44

6 50 5.8 10.36

7 8.0 8.08

8 170 15.9 0.11

9 50 5.8 10.33

----------------------------------------

BD:

NS EW NS EW NS EW

17

Pair Scores MP

datum: 0

1 130 8.0 8.05

2 100 0.1 15.97

3 120 4.6 11.49

4 150 11.4 4.62

5 130 8.0 8.04

6 200 15.9 0.16

7 8.0 8.08

8 170 13.6 2.41

9 100 2.4 13.63

----------------------------------------

BD:

NS EW NS EW NS EW

18

Pair Scores MP

datum: 0

1 490 4.6 11.45

2 400 13.6 2.47

3 460 9.1 6.99

4 50 15.9 0.12

5 980 1.3 14.84

6 480 6.9 9.16

7 8.0 8.08

8 450 11.4 4.61

9 980 1.3 14.83

----------------------------------------

BD:

NS EW NS EW NS EW

19

Pair Scores MP

datum: 0

1 90 4.6 11.44

2 150 15.9 0.16

3 90 4.6 11.48

4 90 4.6 11.41

5 150 0.1 15.93

6 120 11.4 4.65

7 120 11.4 4.67

8 120 11.4 4.69

9 8.0 8.02

----------------------------------------

BD:

NS EW NS EW NS EW

20

Pair Scores MP

datum: 0

1 500 15.9 0.14

2 110 3.5 12.56

3 200 9.1 6.98

4 100 0.1 15.91

5 200 9.1 6.93

6 200 9.1 6.95

7 300 13.6 2.47

8 110 3.5 12.59

9 8.0 8.02

----------------------------------------

BD:

NS EW NS EW NS EW

21

Pair Scores MP

datum: 0

1 480 6.9 9.14

2 170 13.6 2.46

3 480 6.9 9.18

4 450 11.4 4.61

5 480 6.9 9.13

6 510 1.3 14.85

7 450 15.9 0.17

8 510 1.3 14.89

9 8.0 8.02

----------------------------------------

BD:

NS EW NS EW NS EW

22

Pair Scores MP

datum: 0

1 420 5.0 11.03

2 450 13.0 3.05

3 200 0.0 16.07

4 420 5.0 11.09

5 450 13.0 3.02

6 420 5.0 11.04

7 450 13.0 3.06

8 450 13.0 3.08

9 420 5.0 11.01

----------------------------------------

BD:

NS EW NS EW NS EW

23

Pair Scores MP

datum: 0

1 100 3.0 13.03

2 110 8.0 8.05

3 110 8.0 8.07

4 110 8.0 8.09

5 140 12.0 4.02

6 200 0.0 16.04

7 620 16.0 0.06

8 100 3.0 13.08

9 600 14.0 2.01

----------------------------------------

BD:

NS EW NS EW NS EW

24

Pair Scores MP

datum: 0

1 140 8.0 8.03

2 170 14.0 2.05

3 170 14.0 2.07

4 50 2.0 14.09

5 140 8.0 8.02

6 110 4.0 12.04

7 170 14.0 2.06

8 140 8.0 8.08

9 90 0.0 16.01

----------------------------------------

BD:

NS EW NS EW NS EW

25

Pair Scores MP

datum: 0

1 50 5.0 11.02

2 50 5.0 11.04

3 140 13.0 3.06

4 140 13.0 3.08

5 170 16.0 0.01

6 50 5.0 11.03

7 110 10.0 6.05

8 100 0.0 16.07

9 50 5.0 11.09

----------------------------------------

BD:

NS EW NS EW NS EW

26

Pair Scores MP

datum: 0

1 170 16.0 0.02

2 150 9.0 7.04

3 150 9.0 7.06

4 600 5.0 11.08

5 140 14.0 2.01

6 630 1.0 15.03

7 140 12.0 4.05

8 600 5.0 11.07

9 630 1.0 15.09

----------------------------------------

BD:

NS EW NS EW NS EW

27

Pair Scores MP

datum: 0

1 100 4.0 12.02

2 100 16.0 0.04

3 50 14.0 2.06

4 50 11.0 5.08

5 50 11.0 5.01

6 100 4.0 12.03

7 100 4.0 12.05

8 100 4.0 12.07

9 100 4.0 12.09

----------------------------------------


